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Elko District Office 
Public Affairs Specialist:  Greg Deimel, gdeimel@blm.gov, 775-753-0386 
Tuscarora Field Manager (west side):  Melanie Peterson, m1peters@blm.gov, 775-753-0210 
Wells Field Manager (east side):  Jearred Foruria, jforuria@blm.gov, 775-753-0276 

Winnemucca District Office 
Public Affairs Specialist:  Heather O'Hanlon, hohanlon@blm.gov, 775-623-1500 
Black Rock Field Manager (west side):  Mark Hall, mehall@blm.gov, 775-623-1529 
Humboldt River Field Office (east side):  David Kampwerth, dkampwerth@blm.gov, 
775-623-1772

Carson City District Office 
Public Affairs Specialist:  Lisa Ross:  lross@blm.gov, 775-885-6107 
Sierra Front Field Manager (west side):  Victoria Wilkins, vwilkins@blm.gov, 775-885-6198 
(Acting) 
Stillwater Field Manager (east side):  Ken Collum, kcollum@blm.gov, 775-885-6156 

Ely District Office 
Public Affairs Specialist:  Chris Hanefeld, chanefel@blm.gov, 775-289-1842 
Bristlecone Field Manager (north end):  Jared Bybee, jbybee@blm.gov, 775-289-1847 (Acting) 
Caliente Field Manager (south end):  Cameron Boyce, cboyce@blm.gov, 775-726-8130 (Acting) 

Southern Nevada District Office 
Las Vegas Field Office Public Affairs Specialist:  Kirsten Cannon, k1cannon@blm.gov, 
702-515-5057
Las Vegas Field Manager:  Shonna Dooman, sdooman@blm.gov, 702-515-5023
Red Rock Sloan Field Office Public Affairs Specialist:  John Asselin, jasselin@blm.gov,
702-515-5046
Red Rock/Sloan Field Manager:  Brittany Brooks, bbrooks@blm.gov, 702-515-5370 (Acting) 
Sloan Canyon NCA Manager:  Joe Varner, jvarner@blm.gov, 702-515-5354

Battle Mountain District Office 
BMDO POC: Allie Bettinger, abettinger@blm.gov, 775-482-7847
Mt. Lewis Field Manager:  Jon Sherve, jsherve@blm.gov, 775-635-4056 
Tonopah Field Manager:  Perry Wickham, pwickham@blm.gov, 775-482-7801 

Attachment 2




